
Standard Heating and Air Conditioning
Wednesday Evening Golf League

Semi-Official Sub List

No. Name Hcp Host Team Home Work Cell            e-mail address
66 Corwin Keller 11 Team 14 Mike Young & Greg Hultine corwink@standardac.com
67 Howard Carson 18 Team 26 Steve Rush & Gary Heller 951-3227 hcarson@comfortproducts.com
70 Chris Gregory 5 Team 6 Phil Knust & Larry Singles 690-4562 cgregory@comfortproducts.com
71 Mike Plathe 14 Team 26 Steve Rush & Gary Heller 334-7777 x222 mplathe@comfortproducts.com
72 Mark Deane 9 Team 11 Jerry Evans & Marty Furjanic 330-2090 212-0375
73 Justin Pedersen 9 Team 5 Chris Pedersen & Paul Hopkins 578-4850
74 Kyle Johnson 7 Team 5 Chris Pedersen & Paul Hopkins 578-9828
75 Jayson Pingle 7 Team 5 Chris Pedersen & Paul Hopkins 778-7673 960-4510
76 Aaron Walding 6 Team 13 Chris Horihan & John Baack w758-2706 330-4300 660-1116
77 Joe Knust 10 Team 6 Phil Knust & Larry Singles 896-1697 681-9119
78 Jon Eliot 14 Team 5 Chris Pedersen & Paul Hopkins 934-2387 501-5657 jeliot@radisson.com
81 Jay Norton 12 Team 5 Chris Pedersen & Paul Hopkins 501-5167           jnorton@carlson.com 
85 Kevin Hitzemann 12 Team 5 Chris Pedersen & Paul Hopkins 861-9339 231-8680 880-5082 kevinh@payflex.com
86 Mark Knust 12 Team 6 Phil Knust & Larry Singles 896-1697 681-8394
87 Mike Kuester 11 Team 18 Kevin Cole & Mike Christensen 498-5209 699-1422 mkuester@fnni.com
89 Dave Yakes 15 Team 5 Chris Pedersen & Paul Hopkins 934-4379 501-5655 dyakes@radisson.com
91 Keith Goerl 9 Team 19 Clark Ozborn & Gary Nabity 595-7736 212-2835 keith.goerl@conagrafoods.com
93 Jim Hitzemann 19 Team 27 Terry Walker & Jeff Wistrom 896-4241 493-5048 x24 630-4087 khitzemann@metlife.com
98 Charlie Johnson 12 Team 5 Chris Pedersen & Paul Hopkins 501-5091 cjohnson@carlson.com

101 Mick Vilcinskas 14 Team 9 Johnny Sabaliauskas & John Sabaliauskas Sr. 493-3363 777-8494 mikeyvee@cox.net
103 Steve Wilkey 8 Team 26 Steve Rush & Gary Heller 800-779-8299 x251 657-2360 swilkey@comfortproducts.com
107 Kevin Hasting 24 Team 3 Brent Nelson & Dave Miszuk 697-9999 312-7475 hastingkevin@hotmail.com
121 Matt Schieber 14 Team 31 Rob Saari & Bruce Fester 657-5851 mdschieber@yahoo.com
127 Jarod Jackson 14 Team 5 Chris Pedersen & Paul Hopkins 208-2000

Jason Parks Team 3 Brent Nelson & Dave Miszuk 510-3652

Phone Numbers

Note: When communicating with your sub,
please provide him with:

* his current handicap,
* where and when he is playing,
* who he is with, and
* who he is against.

Note the date below, to be sure
the sub's handicap is current.
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